TECHNOLOGY

S1D13748F00A100-60
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

S1D13748F00A100-60 Price

Technical Information of S1D13748F00A100-60
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer Epson

Package / Case

Type Graphic Controller

Series -
Mounting Type Surface Mount

Applications LCD Display

S1D13748F00A100-60

S1D13748F00A100-60

Epson

LCD CONTROLLER BUILT-IN 1024KB S
500 pcs in stock

S1D13748F00A100-60.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description

Quantity Available

Package / Case

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Supplier Device Package

S1D13748F00A100-60 Details PDF

EPSON

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

LCD CONTROLLER BUILT-IN 1024KB S

500
144-QFP20 (20x20)
144-LQFP

22 Weeks

S1D13748F00A100-60 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find S1D13748F00A100-60 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
S1D13748F00A100-60 Epson with warrantied and confidence. RFQ S1D13748F00A100-60 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for S1D13748F00A100-60

Image Part Number
EPSON S1D13774B01B11B
EPSON S1D13771B01B400
EPSON S1D13746B01B600 BGA
EPSON S1D13746F01A6
EPSON $1D13746B01B600-416

‘ S1D13746B01B600
EPSON S1D13775B00B300
S1D13748B00B100
S1D13748B00B10B
EPSON S1D13776B00B11B
S1D13748F00A100
EPSON S1D13775B00B60L
EPSON S1D13774B01B10L-D7741B1

’ S1D13746F01A600
EPSON S1D13776B

EPSON S1D13746F01A600-90
EPSON S1D13776B01B11B
EPSON S1D13748B00B100-240
EPSON S1D13771B01B20B
EPSON S1D13775B02B60L

S1D13748F00A100-60 Stock
S1D13748F00A100-60 Inventory
Inquiry S1D13748F00A100-60

S1D13748F00A100-60 Datasheet

S1D13748F00A100-60 Price
S1D13748F00A100-60 Digikey
S1D13748F00A100-60 Image

Download S1D13748F00A100-60 Datasheet

Description

S1D13774B01B11B EPSON

IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 64WCSP

S1D13746B01B600 BGA EPSON

S1D13746F01A6 EPSON

TV OUT CONTROLLER; 312KB SRAM+ A

IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 100BGA

S1D13775B00B300 EPSON

IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 121BGA

IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 121BGA

S1D13776B00B11B EPSON

IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 144QFP

S1D13775B00B60L EPSON

S1D13774B01B10L-D7741B1 EPSON

IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 128QFP

S1D13776B EPSON

TV OUT CONTROLLER; 312KB SRAM+ A

S1D13776B01B11B EPSON

LCD CONTROLLER BUILT-IN 1024KB S

S1D13771B01B20B EPSON

S1D13775B02B60L EPSON

S1D13748F00A100-60 Electronics
Supplier S1D13748F00A100-60
S1D13748F00A100-60 Picture

Manufacturer Epson

Manufacturer

EPSON

Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div

EPSON

EPSON

Epson

Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div

EPSON

Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div

Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div

EPSON

Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div

EPSON

EPSON

Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div

EPSON

Epson

EPSON

Epson

EPSON

EPSON

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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S1D13748F00A100-60 PDF

Quantity

4000 pcs

500 pcs

729 pcs

239 pcs

500 pcs

6985 pcs

456 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

12486 pcs

500 pcs

1000 pcs

1471 pcs

500 pcs

2000 pcs

500 pcs

55 pcs

500 pcs

6000 pcs

1848 pcs

S1D13748F00A100-60 Components

Order S1D13748F00A100-60 Online
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https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/epson/S1D13748F00A100-60
https://www.ariat-tech.com/manufacturer/epson
https://www.ariat-tech.com/datasheet/90/S1D13748B00B100-240.pdf
https://www.ariat-tech.com/quote/8343911.htm
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