

## S1D13748F00A100-60

Part Number	S1D13748F00A100-60	
Manufacturer	Epson	
Description	LCD CONTROLLER BUILT-IN 1024KB S	
Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock	
Datasheets	S1D13748F00A100-60.pdf	
S1D13748F00A100-60 Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	

## **EPSON**

GET A QUOTE

13748F00A100-60		
S1D13748F00A100-60	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Epson	Description	LCD CONTROLLER BUILT-IN 1024KB S
	Quantity Available	500
Graphic Controller	Supplier Device Package	144-QFP20 (20x20)
-	Package / Case	144-LQFP
Surface Mount	Manufacturer Standard Lead Time	22 Weeks
LCD Display		
	S1D13748F00A100-60 Epson Graphic Controller - Surface Mount	S1D13748F00A100-60       Category         Epson       Description         Quantity Available       Quantity Available         Graphic Controller       Supplier Device Package         -       Package / Case         Surface Mount       Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

S1D13748F00A100-60 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find S1D13748F00A100-60 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order S1D13748F00A100-60 Epson with warrantied and confidence. RFQ S1D13748F00A100-60 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

EPSON       S1D <sup>2</sup>	13774B01B11B 13771B01B400 13746B01B600 BGA 13746B01B600-416 13746B01B600-416 13775B00B300 13775B00B300 13775B00B300 13776B00B11B 13776B00B11B	S1D13774B01B11B EPSON         IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 64WC         S1D13746B01B600 BGA EPSON         S1D13746F01A6 EPSON         IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 100BC         S1D13775B00B300 EPSON         IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 121BC         S1D13776B00B11B EPSON         IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 144QL         S1D13775B00B60L EPSON	N SRAM+ A GA GA	EPSON         Ipson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div         EPSON         Ipson         Ipson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div         Ipson Ele	4000 pcs 500 pcs 239 pcs 500 pcs 6985 pc 456 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs
EPSON       S1D	13746B01B600 BGA         13746F01A6         13746B01B600-416         13746B01B600         13746B01B600         13746B01B600         13748B00B100         13748B00B100         13748B00B10B         13748B00B10B         13776B00B11B         13776B00B11B	S1D13746B01B600 BGA EPSON         S1D13746F01A6 EPSON         TV OUT CONTROLLER; 312KB         IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 100BQ         S1D13775B00B300 EPSON         IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 121BQ	N SRAM+ A GA GA	EPSON EPSON Epson Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div	<ul> <li>729 pcs</li> <li>239 pcs</li> <li>500 pcs</li> <li>456 pcs</li> <li>500 pcs</li> <li>12486 p</li> <li>500 pcs</li> </ul>
Image: state stat	13746F01A6 13746B01B600-416 13746B01B600 13775B00B300 13748B00B100 13748B00B10B 13748B00B10B	S1D13746F01A6 EPSON         TV OUT CONTROLLER; 312KB         IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 100BG         S1D13775B00B300 EPSON         IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 121BG	SRAM+ A GA GA	EPSON Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div	<ul> <li>239 pcs</li> <li>500 pcs</li> <li>6985 pc</li> <li>456 pcs</li> <li>500 pcs</li> <li>500 pcs</li> <li>12486 p</li> <li>500 pcs</li> </ul>
Image: state stat	13746B01B600-416 13746B01B600 13775B00B300 13748B00B100 13748B00B10B 13776B00B11B 13776B00B11B	TV OUT CONTROLLER; 312KB         IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 100BG         S1D13775B00B300 EPSON         IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 121BG	GA GA	Epson Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div EPSON Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div	500 pcs 6985 pc 456 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 12486 p 500 pcs
Image: Simple state sta	13746B01B600 13775B00B300 13748B00B100 13748B00B10B 13776B00B11B 13776B00B11B	IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 10084 S1D13775B00B300 EPSON IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 12184 IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 12184 S1D13776B00B11B EPSON IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 144Q	GA GA	Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div EPSON Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div Epson Semiconductor Div	6985 pc 456 pcs 500 pcs 12486 p 500 pcs
Image: Simple state sta	13775B00B300 13748B00B100 13748B00B10B 13776B00B11B 13776B00B11B	S1D13775B00B300 EPSON IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 121BQ IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 121BQ S1D13776B00B11B EPSON IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 144Q	GA GA	EPSON Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div Epson	456 pcs 500 pcs 500 pcs 12486 p
Image: Single	13748B00B100 13748B00B10B 13776B00B11B 13748F00A100	IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 121BO IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 121BO S1D13776B00B11B EPSON	GA	Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div EPSON	500 pcs 500 pcs 12486 500 pcs
Image: Simple	13748B00B10B 13776B00B11B 13748F00A100	IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 121BO S1D13776B00B11B EPSON	GA	Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div EPSON	500 pc
EPSON       \$1D^2         S1D^2       \$1D^2         EPSON       \$1D^2         EP	13776B00B11B 13748F00A100	S1D13776B00B11B EPSON		EPSON	12486 500 pc
Image: state stat	13748F00A100	IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 144Q	FP		500 pc
EPSON S1D   EPSON S1D   EPSON S1D   S1D S1D			FP	Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div	
EPSON S1D S1D S1D S1D	13775B00B60L	S1D13775B00B60L EPSON			
EPSON S1D		S1D13774B01B10L-D7741B1 EPSON		EPSON	1000 p
EPSON S1D	13774B01B10L-D7741B1	S1D13774B01B10L-D7741B1 EF	PSON	EPSON	1471 p
	13746F01A600	IC GRAPHIC LCD CTRLR 128Q	FP	Epson Electronics America Inc-Semiconductor Div	500 pc
EPSON S1D	13776B	S1D13776B EPSON		EPSON	2000 p
	13746F01A600-90	TV OUT CONTROLLER; 312KB SRAM+ A		Epson	500 pc
EPSON S1D	13776B01B11B	S1D13776B01B11B EPSON		EPSON	55 pcs
EPSON S1D	13748B00B100-240	LCD CONTROLLER BUILT-IN 10	024KB S	Epson	500 pc
EPSON S1D	13771B01B20B	S1D13771B01B20B EPSON		EPSON	6000 p
EPSON S1D		S1D13775B02B60L EPSON		EPSON	1848 p
13748F00A100-60 Stock	13775B02B60L				-
013748F00A100-60 Invent		F00A100-60 Price S	S1D13748F00A100		ants

 ${\small Electronics \ Components \ Distributor-IC \ Chips \ \& \ IGBT \ Module \ Supplier.}$ 

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice  $\circledast$  1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.